3G-DL33RA
3.3” ROUND ADJUSTABLE
DOWNLIGHT
Small 3.3” round, adjustable high performance downlight
Proprietary hot aiming mechanism with sliding center beam optimization
0° - 40° lockable tilt and 362° lockable rotation
Regressed LED source for enhanced glare control
Lumen range up to 4000lm (80+, 90+, and 97+ CRI options)

40K - 4000K
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
OPTIONS
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
LE     - PHASE DIMMING 3
               (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
LTEA - LUTRON HI-LUME LTEA 3
               (FWD PHASE, 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%) 4
DALI  - DALI (100-1%) 4
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX  - DMX (eldoLED, 100-0%) 4
SF60	 -	SOFTENING LENS (SUPPLIED STANDARD)
LS60	 -	LINEAR SPREAD LENS
SB60	-	SANDBLASTED LENS
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
7
BH	 -	C-CHANNEL BAR HANGERS
EMR	 -	EMERGENCY BATTERY (REMOTE)
8
WT	  - WHITE TRIM
BT	  - BLACK TRIM
ST	  - SILVER TRIM
XTR	 - TRIMLESS
MWF - FLANGELESS (MILLWORK) 5
FLANGE TYPE
RMD	-	REMODEL (NON-IC)
NCF	 -	NEW CONSTRUCTION
            FRAME (NON-IC)
SH	 -	SHALLOW HOUSING 6
		  (IC RATED & CP RATED)
NC	 -	NEW CONSTRUCTION
		  HOUSING (CP RATED)
IC      - NEW CONSTRUCTION
            IC HOUSING 6
HOUSING TYPEBEVELED INSERT
WI	 - WHITE
SI	 - SILVER
BI	 - BLACK
Maximum 1 optical accessory
1   97+ CRI available up to 3000lm. Available in 30K and 35K as standard
2  20D reflector available up to 2200lm
3	 Phase dimming options available in 120V only
4	  D01, DALI and DMX available up to 2200lm. DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard, Consult factory for DALI Type 8 option
5   MWF not available with Remodel (NON-IC)
6   IC rated Shallow Housing and New Construction IC housing available up to 2200lm
7  Chicago Plenum option available with Shallow Housing (2200lm max) and New Construction Housing
8  Emergency battery installed remotely by others. Not accessible through the inside of the fixture
20D  - 20°
2
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-DL33RA
3.3'' ROUND ADJUSTABLE - DOWNLIGHT
PERFORMANCE CHART BASED ON 60° BEAM AND 3500K SOURCE WITH SOFTENING LENS
PHOTOMETRY
20D - 20° BEAM ANGLE
40D - 40° BEAM ANGLE
60D - 60° BEAM ANGLE
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS: